
Stokesay Primary School                                                                      
Market Street  
Craven Arms 
Shropshire 
SY7 9NW  
Executive Headteacher: Mr P O’Malley  
Assistant Headteacher: Miss K Hadley  
 
 

Website: www.stokesayprimary.co.uk   Email: admin@stokesayprimary.co.uk Tel: 01588 672275  
 
 
 
 

School Terms and Holidays 2022/23 
 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
PD Day    Monday 5th September  
Term Starts   Tuesday 6th September – Thursday 20th October 
PD Day    Friday 21st October 
Half Term   Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October  
Term Starts   Monday 31st October – Friday 16th December 
Christmas Holidays              Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January 
 
 

Spring Term 2023 
PD Day                Tuesday 3rd January 
Term Starts   Wednesday 4th January – Friday 17th February 
Half Term   Monday 20th February – Friday 24th February 
Term Starts    Monday 27th February – Friday 31st March 
Easter Break   Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 
 
 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts   Monday 17th April - Friday 26th May 
Bank Holiday               Monday 1st May 
Half Term   Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 
Term Starts   Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July  
PD Day                                         Monday 24th July 
PD Day    Tuesday 25th July 
 
 
 
PD Days only staff attend 
Monday 5th September, Friday 21st October, Tuesday 4th January, Monday 24th July, Tuesday 
25th July 
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